Contest Rules:   

(22) Twenty-two winners will receive a Prize Package containing two (2) 1-Day General Admission tickets 

to Universal Studios Hollywood located in Universal City, California. Each Prize Package has an 

approximate Fair Market Value (“FMV”) of Three Hundred Eight and 00/100 Dollars ($308.00) (actual 

value may vary depending on actual park visit date). The 1-Day General Admission tickets will be 

delivered by USH to Sponsor in the form of electronic tickets for distribution to each winner. The 1-Day 

General Admission tickets will be subject to the following terms and conditions: